	2006 Sales
	North America
	Europe
	Pacific Rim

	Q1
	852
	465
	286

	Q2
	837
	484
	311

	Q3
	809
	550
	347

	Q4
	1215
	528
	329

	Regional Total
	
	
	



	2007 Sales (Projected)
	North America
	Europe
	Pacific Rim

	Q1
	880
	525
	277

	Q2
	855
	508
	360

	Q3
	845
	555
	350

	Q4
	1725
	540
	360

	Regional Total
	4305
	2128
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